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The only illuminated uterine manipulator for
use in minimally invasive hysterectomies
including LAVH, TLH, LSH, and
robot-assisted GYN procedures.

Superior visualization
su  Precise, light-guided dissection
Confident manipulation
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® Ergonomic handle allows intuitive
O R N I E E manipulation for any size hand

S Y S T E M

The only illuminated uterine manipulator that allows
intuitive manipulation of the uterus while providing
superior visualization of the fornices and

OCCLUSION

Baffled vaginal occluder

precise colpotomy incisions.

FS® LIGHT GUIDE enables

maintains pneumoperitoneum precise, light-guided dissection

and superior visibility

MANIPULATION

Enables anatomic tissue tensioning for uterine mobilization;

Reusable FS® SOUND Exposes broad ligaments, bladder flap, uterine blood vessels

with rotational anchor and colpotomy; Directs uterus away from ureters

readily facilitates

Retroflexion Anteflexion Lateral displacement
4 )

Anterior View

manipulation and

specimen removal

Sounds: 6cm, 8cm,10cm, 12cm

ILLUMINATION

lllumination seal provides clear Cervical cup fits neatly over cervix,

o ] Retroflexion for anterior colpotomy Anteflexion for posterior colpotomy Left lateral displacement for right lateral
visibility of anatomical landmarks delineates the vaginal fornices, and bladder fiap development dissection colpotomy and right uterine artery

and provides incision ridge

Cups: 30mm (green), 35mm (yellow), 40mm (blue)
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FS® SOUNDS
SIZE

6cm
8cm
10cm
12cm

6cm, 8cm, 10cm, 12cm

1,1,1,1

REORDER

110056

110058

110105

110106

110112

SUPPLIED: NONSTERILE

PRODUCT

6cm FS® SOUND - SINGLE
8cm FS® SOUND - SINGLE
10cm FS® SOUND - SINGLE
12cm FS® SOUND - SINGLE

6cm,8cm,10cm,12cm FS® SOUNDS - SET OF 4

DESCRIPTION

1 Reusable Device

1 Reusable Device

1 Reusable Device

1 Reusable Device

4 Reusable Devices )

FS® DEVICES SUPPLIED: STERILE, SINGLE PATIENT USE

\_

SIZE
30mm

35mm
40mm

30mm, 35mm, 40mm

QTY.

6

222

REORDER

110030

110035

110040

110029

PRODUCT

FS-30 DEVICE - (30mm Cervical Cup)

FS-35 DEVICE - (35mm Cervical Cup)

FS-40 DEVICE - (40mm Cervical Cup)

FS-30 DEVICE - (30mm Cervical Cup)
FS-35 DEVICE - (35mm Cervical Cup)
FS-40 DEVICE - (40mm Cervical Cup)

DESCRIPTION
Box of 6
Single Patient Use Devices

Box of 6
Single Patient Use Devices

Box of 6
Single Patient Use Devices

Combo Box of 6
Single Patient Use Devices
(2 of each size) )

FS® LIGHT GUIDE

SIZE
7.5ft X 5mm

REORDER

100025

SUPPLIED: NONSTERILE

PRODUCT

FS® LIGHT GUIDE - SINGLE

DESCRIPTION

1 Reusable Fiberoptic Cable

For more information, visit www.Isisolutions.com/fornisee
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